SIBTON PARISH COUNCIL:

ASSET REGISTER AS AT MARCH 31ST 2021:

ASSET

Green Sign

Village Sign

Noticeboard - Pouy Street
Noticeboard - Sibton Green
Noticeboard - Wood View

Street Light

Footbridge

Fido Bins

Bench - Pouy Street

Bench - Opposite Nursery School
Grit Bins

Grit Bin - Pouy Street

Westcotec Ltd - Sign Indicator Device (SID)
Westcotec Ltd - Brackets

NUMBER

Total

NP P NRPRPRPNRPRPRPRP R R

COST VALUE 2019-2020

£50
£1,500
£310
£200
£590
£302
£1,500
£310
£600
£600
£267
£131

£6,360

COST VALUE 2020-2021 TYPE OF VALUE

£50 Replacement Value
£1,500 Replacement Value
£310 Historic/Purchase Price
£200 Replacement Value
£590 Historic/Purchase Price
£302 Replacement Value
£1,500 Replacement Value
£310 Historic/Purchase Price
£600 Historic/Purchase Price
£600 Historic/Purchase Price
£267 Historic/Purchase Price
£131 Replacement Value
£2,625 Historic/Purchase Price
£100 Historic/Purchase Price

£9,085



