## **SIBTON PARISH COUNCIL:**

## **ASSET REGISTER AS AT MARCH 31ST 2021:**

<u>ASSET</u>	<u>NUMBER</u>	<b>COST VALUE 2019-2020</b>	COST VALUE 2020-2021 TYPE OF VALUE
Green Sign	1	£50	£50 Replacement Value
Village Sign	1	£1,500	£1,500 Replacement Value
Noticeboard - Pouy Street	1	£310	£310 Historic/Purchase Price
Noticeboard - Sibton Green	1	£200	£200 Replacement Value
Noticeboard - Wood View	1	£590	£590 Historic/Purchase Price
Street Light	1	£302	£302 Replacement Value
Footbridge	1	£1,500	£1,500 Replacement Value
Fido Bins	2	£310	£310 Historic/Purchase Price
Bench - Pouy Street	1	£600	£600 Historic/Purchase Price
Bench - Opposite Nursery School	1	£600	£600 Historic/Purchase Price
Grit Bins	2	£267	£267 Historic/Purchase Price
Grit Bin - Pouy Street	1	£131	£131 Replacement Value
Westcotec Ltd - Sign Indicator Device (SID)	1		£2,625 Historic/Purchase Price
Westcotec Ltd - Brackets	2		£100 Historic/Purchase Price
	Total	£6,360	£9,085